RSP930X JUNE 2023
Centre: 91594 NEW RAMSES COLLECGE
Subj ect: 4AA1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ARABIC 1ST.L

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2003

2005

2006

2008

2017

2040

2041

2042

2043

2044

2045

2046

2047

NASHED: M NA FAH M SAM R FAH M

TAWFI K: MOHEB TAMER SAM R

TAWFEK: NOUR TAMER SAM R

HABI B: PHI LOPATI R SAMEH FATHY

MAXI MOUS: JONATHAN SAI D SAADAN

AZI Z: ANDRI A HANY HENRY

| BRAHHM M NA G RG S GABALLAH

Rl ZK: JOLI E MAVMDOUH HABI B HELMY

Rl AD: SABI NA HELMY ABDALLAH

SAREH: MAUREEN SI MON MOUNI R

LOTFALLA: ALEX AM R NASRY

GHALY: AMY RAMY ZARI F

GENDY: ANN HANY W FKY

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

69

75

82

63

79

65

78

86

79

86

47

84

97

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
38/ 75

01/ 1. 000
40/ 75

01/ 1. 000
50/ 75

01/ 1. 000
37/ 75

01/ 1. 000
45/ 75

01/ 1. 000
36/ 75

01/ 1. 000
45/ 75

01/ 1. 000
46/ 75

01/ 1. 000
37/ 75

01/ 1. 000
41/ 75

01/ 1. 000
25/ 75

01/ 1. 000
45/ 75

01/ 1. 000
52/ 75

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

02/ 1. 000
31/ 50

02/ 1. 000
35/ 50

02/ 1. 000
32/ 50

02/ 1. 000
26/ 50

02/ 1. 000
34/ 50

02/ 1. 000
29/ 50

02/ 1. 000
33/ 50

02/ 1. 000
40/ 50

02/ 1. 000
42/ 50

02/ 1. 000
45/ 50

02/ 1. 000
22/ 50

02/ 1. 000
39/ 50

02/ 1. 000
45/ 50

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

125

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

23/ 08/ 23

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:00: 07 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max



RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

91594 (cont.)
| NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ARABI C 1ST. L

JUNE 2023

NEW RAMSES COLLECGE
4AA1

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2048

2049

2051

2052

2053

2055

2056

2057

2058

2060

2064

2069

2076

| SHAK: CHRI STA HANNEY ASSAAD LOTFY

ABDQU: CORI NNE RAMEZ SOBHY ZAKY

HABI B: EMWY EMAD RAMZY

MAHMOUD: ENG  KHALED HUSSEI N

AM N: FARI D EHAB MAURI CE

SALAVA: KAREEM BASI M MAGEED MAHROUS

NEVR: KARI M BAHEY SAAD

| BRAHI M MARI AM ANTQUN | SHAK

SALEM MARWAN MOHAMED MAGDYELDI N AHVED

ESKANDER: SHADY SAMEH GAM L

| BRAHEM JESSI CA EDWAR YACCOUB | SSAK

BARSOUM KAREN SHERI F SOBHY AZIl Z

WAGDI : NADI NE TAREK GAMAL

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

90

66

72

84

89

85

87

77

60

80

78

94

73

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
52/ 75

01/ 1. 000
37/ 75

01/ 1. 000
35/ 75

01/ 1. 000
46/ 75

01/ 1. 000
47175

01/ 1. 000
48/ 75

01/ 1. 000
45/ 75

01/ 1. 000
34/ 75

01/ 1. 000
32/ 75

01/ 1. 000
46/ 75

01/ 1. 000
40/ 75

01/ 1. 000
51/ 75

01/ 1. 000
41/ 75

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

02/ 1. 000
38/ 50

02/ 1. 000
29/ 50

02/ 1. 000
37/ 50

02/ 1. 000
38/ 50

02/ 1. 000
42/ 50

02/ 1. 000
37/ 50

02/ 1. 000
42/ 50

02/ 1. 000
43/ 50

02/ 1. 000
28/ 50

02/ 1. 000
34/ 50

02/ 1. 000
38/ 50

02/ 1. 000
43/ 50

02/ 1. 000
32/ 50

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

125

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

23/ 08/ 23

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:00: 07 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max



RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

91594 (cont.)
| NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ARABI C 1ST. L

JUNE 2023

NEW RAMSES COLLECGE
4AA1

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2077

2079

2082

2085

2093

2097

2110

2117

2119

2122

2123

2126

2148

WAGDI : NANCY TAREK GANMAL

GENDY: NI COLE AYMAN WASFY

FARI D: TONY RAMY MAVDOUH

FOUAD: MARK EMAD M KHAI L

FALTAS: SANDRA WAEL SAM R LABI B

METRY: LYDI A JOHN NAGY

AHVED: HABI BA SALAH MOHAMED HASABALLA

FANCUS: DANI EL DAGUD LABI B KI ROLOS

EMARA: HAMCZA MOHAMED SELI M ABDELHAMEED

HANNA: MARI A EM L HOSNY

HANNA: M NA AM R MOUNI R

OTHVAN: ABDELRAHVAN MOHAMED ABDOU

DAQUD: SEI F OSAVA FAHWY TAWADROUS

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

89

98

89

84

77

53

64

72

95

87

72

91

39

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
51/ 75

01/ 1. 000
58/ 75

01/ 1. 000
50/ 75

01/ 1. 000
44/ 75

01/ 1. 000
38/ 75

01/ 1. 000
27/ 75

01/ 1. 000
30/ 75

01/ 1. 000
42/ 75

01/ 1. 000
54/ 75

01/ 1. 000
46/ 75

01/ 1. 000
42/ 75

01/ 1. 000
52/ 75

01/ 1. 000
13/ 75

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

02/ 1. 000
38/ 50

02/ 1. 000
40/ 50

02/ 1. 000
39/ 50

02/ 1. 000
40/ 50

02/ 1. 000
39/ 50

02/ 1. 000
26/ 50

02/ 1. 000
34/ 50

02/ 1. 000
30/ 50

02/ 1. 000
41/ 50

02/ 1. 000
41/ 50

02/ 1. 000
30/ 50

02/ 1. 000
39/ 50

02/ 1. 000
26/ 50

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

125

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

23/ 08/ 23

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:00: 07 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max



RSP930X JUNE 2023 PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS 23/ 08/ 23 7: 00: 07 Page:
Conmponent Results
Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
Subj ect: 4AAl | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ARABIC 1ST.L Max mark: 125
Sbj  Sbj Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt
Candi dat e nunber and nane Mk Gd M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max
2149 ATWAN: YASSI N | HAB ABDELRAOUF ABDELRAHVAN 72 6 01/1.000 02/1.000
37/ 75 35/ 50
2151 MOHAMED: BELAL RABI E TAHA 93 9 01/1.000 02/1.000
51/ 75 42/ 50
2154 KI LANY: JOVANA MOWAFAK SAYED MOHAMED 83 8 01/1.000 02/1.000
46/ 75 37/ 50
2155 MOHAMED: MOHAMED TAMER HOSNY OSMVAN 66 6 01/1.000 02/1.000
42/ 75 24/ 50
2156 ESTAS: AMY M CHAEL MOHSEN ZAHER 75 7 01/1.000 02/1.000
38/ 75 37/ 50
2158 AYAD: FADY AYMAN MAHER 81 8 01/1.000 02/1.000
45/ 75 36/ 50
2159 SOLI MAN: FADY MAGED M CHEL BOTRGCS 95 9 01/1.000 02/1.000
51/ 75 44/ 50
2163 ROVAN: JONATHAN MAMDOUH SABER DAOUD 70 6 01/1.000 02/1.000
33/ 75 37/ 50
2164 THABET: MARI BELLE MOHEB 107 9 01/1.000 02/1.000
62/ 75 45/ 50
2166 GABRA: MARLY MAKRAM LOTFY 100 9 01/1.000 02/1.000
57/ 75 43/ 50
2167 SHAMSHOUN: M LLARD MAMDOUH KAYSER 90 9 01/1.000 02/1.000
48/ 75 42/ 50
2170 M NA: PHI LOPATEER ADEL YQUSSEF FAHMWY 79 7 01/1.000 02/1.000
43/ 75 36/ 50
2172 ALFY: SARAH EHAB NATHAN 91 9 01/1.000 02/1.000
46/ 75 45/ 50



RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

91594 (cont.)

JUNE 2023

NEW RAMSES COLLECGE

4AA1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ARABI C 1ST. L

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2173

2175

2183

2185

2188

2191

2192

2196

2197

2199

2200

2201

2204

SOBHY: TRI VI ANA RAYMON BAHGAT

AM N: SEI F FAWY MOFED FAWZY

LABI B: KARI M AYMAN WAG H

MORGAN: JOY HANY SHAKER

REZK: MARK EDWAR SHOKRY BERTLA

BOULES: YOUSSEF FAHW BOULES FAHWY

ABDEL MALAK: CAROL GHOBRI AL SAMUEL

Dl Rl AS: ERENY EHAB MAKRAM

LOUKA: LAVERA JOSEPH ADEL FAHMY

SHENOUDA: FADY HANY SOBHY

M GALAA: JOHN FADY SHALABY NOSHY

SAW RES: KARI M MEDHAT FAWZY ZAKI

G RGES: AMY | HAB ESHAK

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

106

66

79

87

73

68

97

78

64

62

69

66

88

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
58/ 75

01/ 1. 000
32/ 75

01/ 1. 000
40/ 75

01/ 1. 000
51/ 75

01/ 1. 000
38/ 75

01/ 1. 000
33/ 75

01/ 1. 000
55/ 75

01/ 1. 000
39/ 75

01/ 1. 000
33/ 75

01/ 1. 000
32/ 75

01/ 1. 000
35/ 75

01/ 1. 000
37/ 75

01/ 1. 000
46/ 75

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

02/ 1. 000
48/ 50

02/ 1. 000
34/ 50

02/ 1. 000
39/ 50

02/ 1. 000
36/ 50

02/ 1. 000
35/ 50

02/ 1. 000
35/ 50

02/ 1. 000
42/ 50

02/ 1. 000
39/ 50

02/ 1. 000
31/ 50

02/ 1. 000
30/ 50

02/ 1. 000
34/ 50

02/ 1. 000
29/ 50

02/ 1. 000
42/ 50

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

125

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

23/ 08/ 23

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:00: 07 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max



RSP930X

Centre:

Subj ect :

JUNE 2023

91594 (cont.) NEW RAVSES COLLEGE
4AAL | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ARABI C 1ST. L

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2206

2207

2208

2210

2211

2213

2216

2217

2218

2219

2220

2222

2225

AVWAD: FADY HANY FAHMY SADEK SARKI S

AVWAD: MARI SE HANY FAHWY SADEK SARKES

ELGHAMRY: HARCUN ESLAM EZZAT AHMED

BASKHRON: CARCL NADER SAM R AZI Z

GERG S: DANI EL RAMEZ MOUNI R RAMSI S MEKHA

HABI B: YOUSSEF AYMAN MAHER

HEKAL: ZEYAD TAREK ABDELSATTAR ATTI A

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

98

98

70

99

93

85

76

ELZ| DY: TASNEEM AHMED MOHAMED ABDELHALI M 104

SHEHATA: MARI NA RAMY SAM R NESSI M

ELMADANY: CLARA EMAD ALFONS NASI EF

KHALI L: KAREN HANY WAG H AZ| Z

AHVED: MAHVOUD OSANVA VAHMOUD

ZAKHARI : MARI NA YOUSSEF MAGDI FOUAD

98

75

62

99

75

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
55/ 75

01/ 1. 000
54/ 75

01/ 1. 000
37/ 75

01/ 1. 000
55/ 75

01/ 1. 000
51/ 75

01/ 1. 000
41/ 75

01/ 1. 000
38/ 75

01/ 1. 000
54/ 75

01/ 1. 000
52/ 75

01/ 1. 000
40/ 75

01/ 1. 000
29/ 75

01/ 1. 000
55/ 75

01/ 1. 000
36/ 75

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

02/ 1. 000
43/ 50

02/ 1. 000
44/ 50

02/ 1. 000
33/ 50

02/ 1. 000
44/ 50

02/ 1. 000
42/ 50

02/ 1. 000
44/ 50

02/ 1. 000
38/ 50

02/ 1. 000
50/ 50

02/ 1. 000
46/ 50

02/ 1. 000
35/ 50

02/ 1. 000
33/ 50

02/ 1. 000
44/ 50

02/ 1. 000
39/ 50

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

125

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

23/ 08/ 23

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:00: 07 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max



Conmponent Results

RSP930X JUNE 2023

Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE

Subj ect: 4AAl | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ARABIC 1ST.L

Sbj

Candi dat e nunber and nane M k
2226 | BRAH M CARCL SAMEH GUI RGUI S 95
2227 d BRAI L: YOUSSEF NAGY FATHY 90
2228 ABDELGELI L: MOHAMED EHAB MOHAMED FAKHRY R 85
2229 ASAAD: HELEN YASSER SAMY 84
2233 YOUSSEF: KARI M EHAB | BRAH M 67
2235 ZAKHARY: JAN BASSEM REFAAT W LLI AM 84
2236 ABDELMOW.A: MOHAMED HAMDY ABDELMOW.A 91
2237 SOLI MAN: PH LOPATEER ABDEL MALAK SHOKAI R 87
2238 M LAD: MARI A RAMY AM N 89
2239 HANNA: HANNAH ESSAM FOOKEH 83
2240 SAWEERI SS: SARAH M NA AVWNI  MEHANI 82
2242 YOUSSEF: MOHEB HOSSAM FAYEZ ZAKI 72
2244 MARZOUK: M NA TAMER HAMDY AZ| Z 102

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
53/ 75

01/ 1. 000
47175

01/ 1. 000
48/ 75

01/ 1. 000
50/ 75

01/ 1. 000
26/ 75

01/ 1. 000
46/ 75

01/ 1. 000
48/ 75

01/ 1. 000
46/ 75

01/ 1. 000
49/ 75

01/ 1. 000
46/ 75

01/ 1. 000
49/ 75

01/ 1. 000
38/ 75

01/ 1. 000
58/ 75

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

02/ 1. 000
42/ 50

02/ 1. 000
43/ 50

02/ 1. 000
37/ 50

02/ 1. 000
34/ 50

02/ 1. 000
41/ 50

02/ 1. 000
38/ 50

02/ 1. 000
43/ 50

02/ 1. 000
41/ 50

02/ 1. 000
40/ 50

02/ 1. 000
37/ 50

02/ 1. 000
33/ 50

02/ 1. 000
34/ 50

02/ 1. 000
44/ 50

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

125

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

23/ 08/ 23

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:00: 07 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max



RSP930X

Centre:

Subj ect :

JUNE 2023

91594 (cont.) NEW RAVSES COLLEGE

4AA1

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2245

2246

2247

2250

2251

2252

2255

2258

2259

2260

2262

2264

2265

AVWAD: MARLY MAGED GAM L ANI'S

KELADA: G OVANNI

MOURAD MAHER KALAD

MESHREKY: JESSY ALAM R SABRY MORKCS

LOUCA: DANI EL KARI M ADEL TAWI K

ATYA: KI ROLCS SAMY W LLI AM SADEK

AZER: MARI A MAGUED AM R ROUFAI L

HABI B: MARI O M CHAEL MORRI S

SAVWARS: FABI O AMGAD KEDEI' S Al AD

YOUHANA: KAREN REMON GERG S

MOSTAFA: FARAH HAYTHAM KATARY

LABI B: RAMEZ AYMAN WAG H

ABDELAZ| Z: HALA SHERI N AHVED FOUAD

SAl D: CARLCS BASSEM ADLY TADROS

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS
Conmponent Results

| NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ARABI C 1ST. L

Shj
Mk

85

91

87

98

85

63

76

87

87

90

71

85

86

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
51/ 75

01/ 1. 000
49/ 75

01/ 1. 000
41/ 75

01/ 1. 000
57/ 75

01/ 1. 000
43/ 75

01/ 1. 000
29/ 75

01/ 1. 000
34/ 75

01/ 1. 000
41/ 75

01/ 1. 000
50/ 75

01/ 1. 000
49/ 75

01/ 1. 000
36/ 75

01/ 1. 000
43/ 75

01/ 1. 000
51/ 75

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

02/ 1. 000
34/ 50

02/ 1. 000
42/ 50

02/ 1. 000
46/ 50

02/ 1. 000
41/ 50

02/ 1. 000
42/ 50

02/ 1. 000
34/ 50

02/ 1. 000
42/ 50

02/ 1. 000
46/ 50

02/ 1. 000
37/ 50

02/ 1. 000
41/ 50

02/ 1. 000
35/ 50

02/ 1. 000
42/ 50

02/ 1. 000
35/ 50

Max mar k:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

125

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

23/ 08/ 23

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:00: 07 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max



RSP930X JUNE 2023 PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS 23/ 08/ 23 7:00: 07 Page:
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE

Subj ect: 4AA1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ARABIC 1ST.L Max mar k: 125
Sbj  Sbj Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt Pap/ Wyt
Candi dat e nunber and nane Mk Gd M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max M k/ Max
2266 ASAAD: MARK YOHANA KAMAL 87 8 01/1.000 02/1.000

52/ 75 35/ 50



RSP930X JUNE 2023 PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS 23/ 08/ 23 7:00: 07 Page: 10
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
Subj ect: 4AA1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ARABI C 1ST.L Max mark: 125

Subj ect/ Option 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 U
4AAL Subj ect mark boundari es: 88 80 73 65 58 51 37 24 11 0



RSP930X JUNE 2023

Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
Subj ect: 4ET1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ENGLI SH LI T.

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2065 FRANCI S: JOLI E MAGED MAKRAM

2068 | SKANDER: JOYCE EMAD | SHAK

2073 ABDELHALI M MARWAN | BRAHI M KANAL

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

114

100

83

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
65/ 90

01/ 1. 000
52/ 90

01/ 1. 000
26/ 90

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

03/ 1. 000
49/ 60

03/ 1. 000
48/ 60

03/ 1. 000
57/ 60

Max mar k: 150

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

23/ 08/ 23

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:00: 07 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

11



RSP930X JUNE 2023 PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS 23/ 08/ 23 7:00: 07 Page: 12
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
Subj ect: 4ET1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, ENGLI SH LI T. Max mark: 150

Subj ect/ Option 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 U
4ET1 00002 Subj ect mark boundari es: 123 113 104 92 81 70 53 37 21 0
Papers: 01 03



RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

JUNE 2023

91594 (cont.) NEW RAVSES COLLEGE
| NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, HUMAN BI OL.

4HB1

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2018

2027

2072

2074

2078

2081

2085

2095

2096

2103

2104

2108

2114

AZI Z: JOVANA MACGED SHAFI K

G RG S: DAVI D GECRCE NAGY LATIF

EL AZAB: MARWAN ESSAM MOHAMED

LOW Z: MEHRAI L EM L HESHVATE

LOKAS: NATALI E MAGED M LAD

SAMOUEL: PHI LOPATEER HANY LOTFY

FOUAD: MARK EMAD M KHAI L

SALI B: JOYCE GEORGE NAGY FAHI M

HABI B: JOYCE HOSSAM HEL MY

MARCOS: JOLI E JOHN FAWZY

AGYPI : JOVANNA WAG H ENG LY

MAHER: ABDELRAHVAN HANY YOSRY

FAH M MARI O M LAD FAWZY

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS
Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

94

111

142

93

127

125

97

137

145

99

122

127

123

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

01/ 1. 000
41/ 90

01/ 1. 000
47/ 90

01/ 1. 000
66/ 90

01/ 1. 000
33/ 90

01/ 1. 000
52/ 90

01/ 1. 000
53/ 90

01/ 1. 000
41/ 90

01/ 1. 000
59/ 90

01/ 1. 000
62/ 90

01/ 1. 000
42/ 90

01/ 1. 000
50/ 90

01/ 1. 000
50/ 90

01/ 1. 000
52/ 90

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

02/ 1. 000
53/ 90

02/ 1. 000
64/ 90

02/ 1. 000
76/ 90

02/ 1. 000
60/ 90

02/ 1. 000
75/ 90

02/ 1. 000
72/ 90

02/ 1. 000
56/ 90

02/ 1. 000
78/ 90

02/ 1. 000
83/ 90

02/ 1. 000
57/ 90

02/ 1. 000
72/ 90

02/ 1. 000
77/ 90

02/ 1. 000
71/ 90

Max mar k: 180

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

23/ 08/ 23

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:00: 07 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

13



RSP930X JUNE 2023 PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS 23/ 08/ 23 7:00: 07 Page: 14
Conmponent Results

Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE
Subj ect: 4HB1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, HUMAN BI QL. Max mark: 180

Subj ect/ Option 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 U
4HB1 00001 Subj ect mark boundari es: 133 122 111 99 87 75 60 46 32 0
Papers: 01 02



RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

91594 (cont.)
| NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHEMATI CS

JUNE 2023

NEW RAMSES COLLECGE
4NVA1

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2019

2028

2029

2038

NASHED: M NA FAH M SAM R FAH M

KAMEL: HEAVEN ASHRAF SHAVKY

TAWFI K: MOHEB TAMER SAM R

TAWFEK: NOUR TAMER SAM R

AM N: PERRY ATEF ASAAD

HABI B: PHI LOPATI R SAMEH FATHY

BOSTAVWROS: SAM SHADY SAM H SOLI MAN

| BRAHI M YASSI N AHVED HAMDY

REZKALLA: Bl SHOY SHERI F LABI B EI D

THABET: KENZY THABET GAM L

M KHAEL: GECRCGE BASSEM MAURI CE

HEGAZY: OVAR MOHAMED SALAH

BOTROS: M NA AM R FAYEZ

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS
Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

144

132

142

146

137

164

174

130

187

119

148

98

87

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

1H 1. 000
69/ 100

1H 1. 000
55/100

1H 1. 000
64/ 100

1H 1. 000
73/ 100

1H 1. 000
77/ 100

1H 1. 000
81/ 100

1H 1. 000
89/ 100

1H 1. 000
57/ 100

1H 1. 000
93/ 100

1H 1. 000
58/ 100

1H 1. 000
72/ 100

1H 1. 000
45/ 100

1H 1. 000
36/ 100

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2H 1. 000
75/ 100

2H 1. 000
77/ 100

2H 1. 000
78/ 100

2H 1. 000
73/ 100

2H 1. 000
60/ 100

2H 1. 000
83/ 100

2H 1. 000
85/ 100

2H 1. 000
73/ 100

2H 1. 000
94/ 100

2H 1. 000
61/ 100

2H 1. 000
76/ 100

2H 1. 000
53/100

2H 1. 000
51/100

Max mar k: 200

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

23/ 08/ 23

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:00: 07 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

15



RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

JUNE 2023

91594 (cont.) NEW RAVSES COLLEGE

4MA1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHEMATI CS

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2042

2043

2044

2045

2046

2047

2048

2049

2050

2051

2052

2053

2054

Rl ZK: JOLI E MAMDOUH HABI B HELMY

Rl AD: SABI NA HELMY ABDALLAH

SAREH: MAUREEN SI MON MOUNI R

LOTFALLA: ALEX AM R NASRY

GHALY: AMY RAMY ZARI F

GENDY: ANN HANY W FKY

| SHAK: CHRI STA HANNEY ASSAAD LOTFY

ABDQU: CORI NNE RAMEZ SOBHY ZAKY

| SHAK: DAVI D MAGED LOTFY

HABI B: EMWY EMAD RAMZY

MAHMOUD: ENG  KHALED HUSSEI N

AM N: FARI D EHAB MAURI CE

HABI B: JESSY MAGED BOULES

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

104

78

167

136

129

188

156

66

124

94

104

196

181

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

1H 1. 000
57/ 100

1H 1. 000
31/ 100

1H 1. 000
81/ 100

1H 1. 000
64/ 100

1H 1. 000
70/ 100

1H 1. 000
95/100

1H 1. 000
76/ 100

1H 1. 000
37/ 100

1H 1. 000
62/ 100

1H 1. 000
53/100

1H 1. 000
55/100

1H 1. 000
98/ 100

1H 1. 000
91/ 100

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2H 1. 000
47/ 100

2H 1. 000
47/ 100

2H 1. 000
86/ 100

2H 1. 000
72/ 100

2H 1. 000
59/ 100

2H 1. 000
93/ 100

2H 1. 000
80/ 100

2H 1. 000
29/ 100

2H 1. 000
62/ 100

2H 1. 000
41/ 100

2H 1. 000
49/ 100

2H 1. 000
98/ 100

2H 1. 000
90/ 100

Max mar k: 200

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

23/ 08/ 23

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:00: 07 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

16



RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

JUNE 2023

91594 (cont.) NEW RAVSES COLLEGE

4MA1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHEMATI CS

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2055

2056

2057

2058

2059

2060

2067

2073

2086

2087

2091

2093

2098

SALAVA: KAREEM BASI M MAGEED MAHROUS

NEVR: KARI M BAHEY SAAD

| BRAHI M MARI AM ANTQUN | SHAK

SALEM MARWAN MOHAMED MAGDYELDI N AHVED

SHENOUDA: NOUR MEDHAT REZKALLA

ESKANDER: SHADY SAMEH GAM L

EL BYADY: JOSEPH GEORGE YOUSSEF KANMEL

ABDELHALI M MARWAN | BRAHI M KANAL

NESSI M KAREN RAMY ALFY

THOVAS: SARAH HAI My MOUNI R

LOU S: CATHERI NE RAM  SAM R ELMASRY

FALTAS: SANDRA WAEL SAM R LABI B

SAAD: M CHAEL ALFRED KAM L LQUI S

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

175

114

79

140

104

156

114

96

62

187

118

85

99

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

1H 1. 000
84/ 100

1H 1. 000
53/ 100

1H 1. 000
40/ 100

1H 1. 000
67/ 100

1H 1. 000
56/ 100

1H 1. 000
74/ 100

1H 1. 000
55/100

1H 1. 000
47/ 100

1H 1. 000
30/ 100

1H 1. 000
92/100

1H 1. 000
62/ 100

1H 1. 000
36/ 100

1H 1. 000
49/ 100

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2H 1. 000
91/ 100

2H 1. 000
61/ 100

2H 1. 000
39/ 100

2H 1. 000
73/ 100

2H 1. 000
48/ 100

2H 1. 000
82/ 100

2H 1. 000
59/ 100

2H 1. 000
49/ 100

2H 1. 000
32/ 100

2H 1. 000
95/100

2H 1. 000
56/ 100

2H 1. 000
49/ 100

2H 1. 000
50/ 100

Max mar k: 200

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

23/ 08/ 23

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:00: 07 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max
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RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

JUNE 2023

91594 (cont.) NEW RAVSES COLLEGE

4MA1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHEMATI CS

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2099

2126

2142

2143

2144

2145

2146

2147

2148

2149

2150

2151

2152

ELSHAHAWY: OVAR MOHAMED MAHMOUD OSMAN

OTHVAN: ABDELRAHVAN MOHAMED ABDOU

ATTI A: AHMED FOUAD MOHAVED MAMDOUH

ABDELMALAK: JOHN ADEL MAKRAM MANSOUR

MAGED: JOY EHAB

M KHAI L: KAREN JOSEPH EDWARD ZAKI

ELGAMVAL: MARTI N BOULCS LAM E ROUFAEI L

FAHVE: MALAK RAM ADEL BOUTROS

DAQUD: SEI F OSAVA FAHWY TAWADROUS

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

130

121

138

131

135

138

175

97

53

ATWAN: YASSI N | HAB ABDELRACUF ABDELRAHVAN 169

MOUSSA: YOUSSEF SHERI F BOSHRA

MOHAMED: BELAL RABI E TAHA

BESSADA: CHRI STY ADEL GHOBERI AL

38

178

174

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

1H 1. 000
58/ 100

1H 1. 000
59/ 100

1H 1. 000
63/ 100

1H 1. 000
73/ 100

1H 1. 000
71/ 100

1H 1. 000
62/ 100

1H 1. 000
93/ 100

1H 1. 000
47/ 100

1H 1. 000
34/ 100

1H 1. 000
81/ 100

1H 1. 000
14/ 100

1H 1. 000
87/ 100

1H 1. 000
86/ 100

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2H 1. 000
72/ 100

2H 1. 000
62/ 100

2H 1. 000
75/ 100

2H 1. 000
58/ 100

2H 1. 000
64/ 100

2H 1. 000
76/ 100

2H 1. 000
82/ 100

2H 1. 000
50/ 100

2H 1. 000
19/ 100

2H 1. 000
88/ 100

2H 1. 000
24/ 100

2H 1. 000
91/ 100

2H 1. 000
88/ 100

Max mar k: 200

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

23/ 08/ 23

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:00: 07 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max
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RSP930X

JUNE 2023

Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE

Subj ect :

4NVA1

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2153

2154

2155

2156

2157

2158

2159

2160

2161

2162

2163

2164

2165

WAHBA: FADI THARWAT WAHEEB BOLI S

KI LANY: JOVANA MOWAFAK SAYED MOHAMED

MOHAMED: MOHAMED TAMER HOSNY OSMAN

ESTAS: AMY M CHAEL MOHSEN ZAHER

GHOBRI AL: ANDREW HANY ABDELMALI K LABI B

AYAD: FADY AYMAN MAHER

SOLI MAN: FADY MAGED M CHEL BOTROS

GHATTAS: GRACE SAMEH THABET

TAWADROS: HANA JOHN HELAL ABDELSAYED

BOCTOR: JOLI E SAMEH RACUF BADI A

ROVAN: JONATHAN MAMDOUH SABER DAQUD

THABET: MARI BELLE MOHEB

ZAKHARY: MARLY EMAD MAKRAM FOUAD

| NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHEMATI CS

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

128

146

29

157

154

142

149

167

137

154

138

156

165

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

1H 1. 000
62/ 100

1H 1. 000
71/ 100

1H 1. 000
15/ 100

1H 1. 000
80/ 100

1H 1. 000
78/ 100

1H 1. 000
77/ 100

1H 1. 000
71/ 100

1H 1. 000
84/ 100

1H 1. 000
69/ 100

1H 1. 000
80/ 100

1H 1. 000
71/ 100

1H 1. 000
81/ 100

1H 1. 000
86/ 100

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2H 1. 000
66/ 100

2H 1. 000
75/ 100

2H 1. 000
14/ 100

2H 1. 000
77/ 100

2H 1. 000
76/ 100

2H 1. 000
65/ 100

2H 1. 000
78/ 100

2H 1. 000
83/ 100

2H 1. 000
68/ 100

2H 1. 000
74/ 100

2H 1. 000
67/ 100

2H 1. 000
75/ 100

2H 1. 000
79/ 100

Max mar k: 200

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

23/ 08/ 23

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:00: 07 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max
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RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

JUNE 2023

91594 (cont.) NEW RAVSES COLLEGE

4MA1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHEMATI CS

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2166

2167

2168

2169

2170

2171

2172

2173

2174

2175

2183

2184

2185

GABRA: MARLY MAKRAM LOTFY

SHAMSHOUN: M LLARD MAMDOUH KAYSER

GERG S: NATALI E NADER ZAKARI A ABBAS

FAYEZ: NOUR AYMAN MAHER

M NA: PH LOPATEER ADEL YOUSSEF FAHWY

MALEK: RAFY OSAVA RACUF

ALFY: SARAH EHAB NATHAN

SOBHY: TRI VI ANA RAYMON BAHGAT

SHAHI N: YASSI N GAMAL EL DI N ASSEM

AM N: SEI F FAWZY MOFED FAWZY

LABI B: KARI M AYMAN WAG H

SAADAN: MARI A BESHOY FAYEZ SHABI B

MORGAN: JOY HANY SHAKER

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

168

144

181

124

133

70

171

181

155

128

142

188

165

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

1H 1. 000
85/ 100

1H 1. 000
71/ 100

1H 1. 000
85/ 100

1H 1. 000
64/ 100

1H 1. 000
62/ 100

1H 1. 000
29/ 100

1H 1. 000
88/ 100

1H 1. 000
94/ 100

1H 1. 000
85/ 100

1H 1. 000
57/ 100

1H 1. 000
71/ 100

1H 1. 000
95/100

1H 1. 000
83/ 100

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2H 1. 000
83/ 100

2H 1. 000
73/ 100

2H 1. 000
96/ 100

2H 1. 000
60/ 100

2H 1. 000
71/ 100

2H 1. 000
41/ 100

2H 1. 000
83/ 100

2H 1. 000
87/ 100

2H 1. 000
70/ 100

2H 1. 000
71/ 100

2H 1. 000
71/ 100

2H 1. 000
93/ 100

2H 1. 000
82/ 100

Max mar k: 200

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

23/ 08/ 23

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:00: 07 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max
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RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

JUNE 2023

91594 (cont.) NEW RAVSES COLLEGE

4MA1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHEMATI CS

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2186

2187

2188

2189

2190

2191

2192

2193

2194

2195

2196

2197

2198

HALAKA: FADY EMAD HANNA

WASSEF: JESSI E WAEL ADLY

REZK: MARK EDWAR SHOKRY BERTLA

M KHAEL: JOHN ASHRAF FOUAD

ABDELWAHAB: SEI F SAMEH MOHANMED

BOULES: YOUSSEF FAHW BOULES FAHWY

ABDEL MALAK: CAROL GHOBRI AL SAMUEL

HANNA: THOVAS AM R FAWZY SHEHATA

HANNA: MARTEN RAFI K HALI M

SHARAF: JOUD

MOHAMED METWALY SAI ED

Dl Rl AS: ERENY EHAB MAKRAM

LOUKA: LAVERA JOSEPH ADEL FAHMY

MAKARY: M CHAEL EHAB W LLI AM YACOUB

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

86

154

148

163

162

95

177

144

68

149

164

108

170

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

1H 1. 000
46/ 100

1H 1. 000
72/ 100

1H 1. 000
72/ 100

1H 1. 000
75/ 100

1H 1. 000
81/ 100

1H 1. 000
43/ 100

1H 1. 000
87/ 100

1H 1. 000
70/ 100

1H 1. 000
31/ 100

1H 1. 000
75/ 100

1H 1. 000
91/ 100

1H 1. 000
52/100

1H 1. 000
82/ 100

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2H 1. 000
40/ 100

2H 1. 000
82/ 100

2H 1. 000
76/ 100

2H 1. 000
88/ 100

2H 1. 000
81/ 100

2H 1. 000
52/100

2H 1. 000
90/ 100

2H 1. 000
74/ 100

2H 1. 000
37/ 100

2H 1. 000
74/ 100

2H 1. 000
73/ 100

2H 1. 000
56/ 100

2H 1. 000
88/ 100

Max mar k: 200

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

23/ 08/ 23

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:00: 07 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max
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RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

91594 (cont.)

JUNE 2023

NEW RAMSES COLLECGE

4MA1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHEMATI CS

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2199

2200

2201

2202

2203

2204

2205

2206

2207

2208

2209

2210

2211

SHENOUDA: FADY HANY SOBHY

M GALAA: JOHN FADY SHALABY NOSHY

SAW RES: KARI M MEDHAT FAWZY ZAKI

EL- SAl D: KAREEM HESHAM ABD EL- KAREEM

ASTAS: SHERI F KHALED MARZOUK SADEK

G RGES: AMY | HAB ESHAK

ARVANI CS: M CHAEL AYED DAWOUD

AVWAD: FADY HANY FAHMY SADEK SARKI S

AVWAD: MARI SE HANY FAHWY SADEK SARKES

ELGHAMRY: HARCUN ESLAM EZZAT AHMED

NASSI F: CANDY EMAD AZIWY

BASKHRON: CARCL NADER SAM R AZI Z

GERG S: DANI EL RAMEZ MOUNI R RAMSI S MEKHA

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

157

122

133

176

146

116

50

187

195

100

143

178

175

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

1H 1. 000
81/ 100

1H 1. 000
51/100

1H 1. 000
64/ 100

1H 1. 000
87/ 100

1H 1. 000
79/ 100

1H 1. 000
56/ 100

1H 1. 000
19/ 100

1H 1. 000
96/ 100

1H 1. 000
99/ 100

1H 1. 000
50/ 100

1H 1. 000
70/ 100

1H 1. 000
94/ 100

1H 1. 000
86/ 100

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2H 1. 000
76/ 100

2H 1. 000
71/ 100

2H 1. 000
69/ 100

2H 1. 000
89/ 100

2H 1. 000
67/ 100

2H 1. 000
60/ 100

2H 1. 000
31/ 100

2H 1. 000
91/ 100

2H 1. 000
96/ 100

2H 1. 000
50/ 100

2H 1. 000
73/ 100

2H 1. 000
84/ 100

2H 1. 000
89/ 100

Max mar k: 200

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

23/ 08/ 23

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:00: 07 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max
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Conmponent Results

RSP930X JUNE 2023

Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE

Subj ect: 4MAL | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHEMATI CS

Sbj

Candi dat e nunber and nane M k
2212 ELDAKAK: ALY MOHAMED ALY SAYED HASSANI EN 171
2213 HABI B: YOUSSEF AYMAN MAHER 174
2214 ALALFY: YASSI N MOHAMED ABDELRAH M MOHAMED 92
2215 WANNAS: GEORGE LUKA 3 RGES 86
2216 HEKAL: ZEYAD TAREK ABDELSATTAR ATTI A 127
2217 ELZI DY: TASNEEM AHVED MOHAVED ABDELHALI M 159
2218 SHEHATA: MARI NA RAMY SAM R NESSI M 159
2219 ELMADANY: CLARA EMAD ALFONS NASI EF 114
2220 KHALI L: KAREN HANY WAGQ H AZI Z 32
2221 ELSOUKKARY: YOUSSEF SAM R MOHAMED HASSAN 183
2222 AHVED: MAHMOUD OSAMA MAHMOUD 125
2223 BASHA: KAROUS SHERI F EMADELDI N SHOUKREY 37
2224 BENJAM NE: DAWOOD | BRAHI M BENJAM NE AGUI B 79

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

1H 1. 000
86/ 100

1H 1. 000
85/ 100

1H 1. 000
44/ 100

1H 1. 000
41/ 100

1H 1. 000
58/ 100

1H 1. 000
81/ 100

1H 1. 000
78/ 100

1H 1. 000
52/100

1H 1. 000
11/ 100

1H 1. 000
93/ 100

1H 1. 000
61/ 100

1H 1. 000
15/ 100

1H 1. 000
35/100

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2H 1. 000
85/ 100

2H 1. 000
89/ 100

2H 1. 000
48/ 100

2H 1. 000
45/ 100

2H 1. 000
69/ 100

2H 1. 000
78/ 100

2H 1. 000
81/ 100

2H 1. 000
62/ 100

2H 1. 000
21/100

2H 1. 000
90/ 100

2H 1. 000
64/ 100

2H 1. 000
22/100

2H 1. 000
44/ 100

Max mar k: 200

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

23/ 08/ 23

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:00: 07 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max
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Conmponent Results

RSP930X JUNE 2023

Centre: 91594 (cont.) NEW RAMSES COLLEGE

Subj ect: 4MAL | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHEMATI CS

Sbj

Candi dat e nunber and nane M k
2225 ZAKHARI : MARI NA YOUSSEF MAGDI FOUAD 151
2226 | BRAH M CARCL SAMEH GUI RGUI S 157
2227 d BRAI L: YOUSSEF NAGY FATHY 136
2228 ABDELGELI L: MOHAMED EHAB MOHAVMED FAKHRY R 158
2229 ASAAD: HELEN YASSER SAMY 184
2230 BARSOMVt JOCELLE M CHAEL MAKRAM MOUSA 58
2231 KHEI R YOUANNA BASSEM WAGDY ZAKHER 154
2232 ELTEHAW : MALAK MOHAMED ABDELAZI Z 37
2233 YOUSSEF: KARI M EHAB | BRAH M 88
2234 KHOZAM RONNY EMAD NOAH SHOUKRY 72
2235 ZAKHARY: JAN BASSEM REFAAT W LLI AM 152
2236 ABDELMOW.A: MOHAMED HAMDY ABDELMOW.A 132
2237 SOLI MAN: PH LOPATEER ABDEL MALAK SHOKAI R 165

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

1H 1. 000
69/ 100

1H 1. 000
77/ 100

1H 1. 000
62/ 100

1H 1. 000
72/ 100

1H 1. 000
96/ 100

1H 1. 000
25/100

1H 1. 000
79/ 100

1H 1. 000
15/ 100

1H 1. 000
33/ 100

1H 1. 000
27/ 100

1H 1. 000
72/ 100

1H 1. 000
59/ 100

1H 1. 000
82/ 100

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2H 1. 000
82/ 100

2H 1. 000
80/ 100

2H 1. 000
74/ 100

2H 1. 000
86/ 100

2H 1. 000
88/ 100

2H 1. 000
33/ 100

2H 1. 000
75/ 100

2H 1. 000
22/100

2H 1. 000
55/100

2H 1. 000
45/ 100

2H 1. 000
80/ 100

2H 1. 000
73/ 100

2H 1. 000
83/ 100

Max mar k: 200

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

23/ 08/ 23

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:00: 07 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max
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RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

91594 (cont.)

JUNE 2023

NEW RAMSES COLLECGE

4MA1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHEMATI CS

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2238

2239

2240

2241

2242

2243

2244

2245

2246

2247

2248

2249

2250

M LAD: MARI A RAMY AM N

HANNA: HANNAH ESSAM FOCKEH

SAVEERI SS: SARAH M NA AWNI

VEHAN

EKLADI OS: YOUSSEF SHERI F KAMALELDI NE TEWF

YOUSSEF: MOHEB HOSSAM FAYEZ ZAKI

AM N: PATRI CK ATEF ASAAD

MARZOUK: M NA TAMER HAMDY AZ| Z

AVWAD: MARLY MAGED GAM L ANI'S

KELADA: G OVANNI

MOURAD MAHER KALAD

MESHREKY: JESSY ALAM R SABRY MORKGCS

FARAG SHADY BASSEM LOTFY GOHER

Rl ZK: SARA BASSEL SAM R ANBY

LOUCA: DANI EL KARI M ADEL TAWI K

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

143

138

158

173

110

147

173

165

165

131

161

118

169

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

1H 1. 000
73/ 100

1H 1. 000
69/ 100

1H 1. 000
84/ 100

1H 1. 000
90/ 100

1H 1. 000
55/100

1H 1. 000
75/ 100

1H 1. 000
89/ 100

1H 1. 000
88/ 100

1H 1. 000
87/ 100

1H 1. 000
68/ 100

1H 1. 000
83/ 100

1H 1. 000
55/100

1H 1. 000
85/ 100

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2H 1. 000
70/ 100

2H 1. 000
69/ 100

2H 1. 000
74/ 100

2H 1. 000
83/ 100

2H 1. 000
55/100

2H 1. 000
72/ 100

2H 1. 000
84/ 100

2H 1. 000
77/ 100

2H 1. 000
78/ 100

2H 1. 000
63/ 100

2H 1. 000
78/ 100

2H 1. 000
63/ 100

2H 1. 000
84/ 100

Max mar k: 200

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

23/ 08/ 23

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:00: 07 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max
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91594 (cont.) NEW RAVSES COLLEGE

4MA1 | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHEMATI CS

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2251

2252

2253

2254

2255

2256

2257

2258

2259

2260

2261

2262

2263

ATYA: KI ROLCS SAMY W LLI AM SADEK

AZER: MARI A MAGUED AM R ROUFAI L

ELHADEDY: KENZY HOSNY MOHAMED EZZAT

SABER: FADY HANY

HABI B: MARI O M CHAEL MORRI S

TAWDROUS: Bl SHOY MAGDY TAMER

BOTROS: SANDRI NE SAM R NOSHY YOUSSEF

SAVWARS: FABI O AMGAD KEDEI' S Al AD

YOUHANA: KAREN REMON GERG S

MOSTAFA: FARAH HAYTHAM KATARY

MAHMOUD: MOHAMED AMR ABDELAZI M MOHAMED

LABI B: RAMEZ AYMAN WAG H

FRANSI S: NATALI E WAEL SAMY

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

158

102

88

60

114

71

144

183

184

147

176

101

165

Shj
Gd

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

1H 1. 000
77/ 100

1H 1. 000
45/ 100

1H 1. 000
40/ 100

1H 1. 000
23/ 100

1H 1. 000
52/100

1H 1. 000
31/ 100

1H 1. 000
72/ 100

1H 1. 000
89/ 100

1H 1. 000
96/ 100

1H 1. 000
65/ 100

1H 1. 000
87/ 100

1H 1. 000
47/ 100

1H 1. 000
82/ 100

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2H 1. 000
81/ 100

2H 1. 000
57/ 100

2H 1. 000
48/ 100

2H 1. 000
37/ 100

2H 1. 000
62/ 100

2H 1. 000
40/ 100

2H 1. 000
72/ 100

2H 1. 000
94/ 100

2H 1. 000
88/ 100

2H 1. 000
82/ 100

2H 1. 000
89/ 100

2H 1. 000
54/ 100

2H 1. 000
83/ 100

Max mar k: 200

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

23/ 08/ 23

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:00: 07 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

26



RSP930X

Centre:
Subj ect :

JUNE 2023

4NVA1

91594 (cont.) NEW RAVSES COLLEGE

| NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHEMATI CS

Candi dat e nunber and nane

2264 ABDELAZ| Z: HALA SHERI N AHVED FOUAD

2265 SAlI D: CARLOS BASSEM ADLY TADROS

2266 ASAAD: MARK YOHANA KANMAL

2267 GHOBRI AL: EBRAM RAEF SOBHY

Conmponent Results

Shj
Mk

135

181

174

81

Shj
Gd

8

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

1H 1. 000
67/ 100

1H 1. 000
94/ 100

1H 1. 000
83/ 100

1H 1. 000
39/ 100

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

2H 1. 000
68/ 100

2H 1. 000
87/ 100

2H 1. 000
91/ 100

2H 1. 000
42/ 100

Max mar k: 200

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

23/ 08/ 23

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max

7:00: 07 Page:

Pap/ Wyt
M k/ Max
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RSP930X JUNE 2023

Centre:
Subj ect :

91594 (cont.) NEW RAVSES COLLEGE
AMAL | NTERNATI ONAL GCSE, MATHEMATI CS

Subj ect/ Opti on 9

4NVA1 00002 Subj ect mark boundari es: 152
Papers: 1H 2H

* k%

PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS

Conmponent Results

123 95 75 55 35 25 0

End of centre at: 7:00: 07 ***

200

23/ 08/ 23

7:00: 07 Page:
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RSP930X JUNE 2023 PEARSON EDEXCEL GCSE EXAM NATI ONS 23/ 08/ 23 7:00: 07 Page:
Conmponent Results

Centre:

*** End of Report at: 7:00:07 ***
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